SELECTION GUIDE
Devices for
controlling
liquid levels
Residential and
commercial sectors
Level control for pools, fountains and
aquariums.

Filling
function
Type 72.B1.0000.xxxx
Contact configuration 1 CO (SPST)
Rated current 10 A (8 A)
Rated voltage 250 V AC
Protection degree IP 68
Max liquid temperature + 50 °C
Max depth 20 m
Functions emptying, filling
Cable material PVC - H07 RN F
Body material Polypropylene
Approvals (according to type)
Product code Description
72.B1.0.000.0501 Float switch, cable length  5 m in neoprene (H07 RN F)
72.B1.0.000.1001 Float switch, cable length  10 m in neoprene (H07 RN F)
72.B1.0.000.1501 Float switch, cable length  15 m in neoprene (H07 RN F)
72.B1.0.000.2001 Float switch, cable length  20 m in neoprene (H07 RN F)
72.B1.0.000.0500 Float switch, cable length  5 m in PVC
72.B1.0.000.1000 Float switch, cable length  10 m in PVC
72.B1.0.000.1500 Float switch, cable length  15 m in PVC
72.B1.0.000.2000 Float switch, cable length  20 m in PVC
ZG
U
EN
XX